mzdik

Miejski Zarzad
Drég i Komunikacji

|

Przystanek:

Kierunek: Idalin

Dni powszednie

1 1 Chrobrego / Rapackiego

423 | 448 | 513 | 533 | 553
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7.22

742

8.12

8.42

912 | 942 | 1012|1042 | 1112

11.42
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12.42

13.02

13.22

13.42

14.02

14.22 | 1442 | 15.02 | 15.22 | 1542

16.02

16.22

16.42

17.12

17.42

18.12

18.42

19.23 | 20.03 | 2043 | 21.23 | 22.09

23.07

Soboty

523 | 603 | 643 | 723 | 803

8.43

9.23

10.03

1043

11.23

12.03

1243

13.23 | 14.03 | 1443 | 15.23 | 16.03

16.43

17.23
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Niedziele i Swieta

723 | 803 | 843 | 9.23 | 10.03

1043

11.23

12.03

12.43

13.23

14.03

14.43

1523 | 16.03 | 1643 | 17.23 | 18.03

1843

19.23

20.03

2043

21.23

Rozktad jazdy wazny od 28.06.2025 do 03.09.2025
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